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PO Box 2257 
Parap NT 0804 

Telephone: 08 8942 5200 
Web: www.darwinmiddle.nt.edu.au 

Staff & Teacher Contact List Semester 2 2019 
 
 

Please feel free to contact your child’s teachers at any stage via email regarding their studies. 
 

Awais, Tooba tooba.awais@ntschools.net  Science, Mathematics 

Broad, Linda linda.broad@ntschools.net Mathematics  

Chakraborty, Maya Maya.chakraborty@ntschools.net English, Geography 

Dawson, Raelene raelene.dawson1@ntschools.net English, History 

Dixon, Marcus marcusj.dixon@ntschools.net  Principal 

Dixon, Ramon ramon.dixon@ntschools.net  Assistant Principal, Curriculum 

Ehrlich, Luke luke.ehrlich@ntschools.net Science, Mathematics, Robotics 

Elferink, Brenda brenda.elferink@ntschools.net  History, English 

Etherington, Tracy tracy.etherington@ntschools.net  Music 

Forshaw, Lucinda lucinda.forshaw@ntschools.net  Mathematics 

Genninges, Sam  samantha.genninges@ntschools.net Science 

George, Barry barry.george@ntschools.net  Science, Mathematics 

George, Michael michael.george@ntschools.net Science, Health & PE 

Hodges, Andrew andrew.hodges@ntschools.net Health & PE, Outdoor Education 

Holt, Amanda amanda.holt@ntschools.net Year 9 Coordinator, Health & PE 

Home Liaison Officer hlo.darwinmiddle@ntschools.net  Student absences, late arrivals 

Jacobs, Monica monica.jacobs@ntschools.net Dance 

Jaitly, Seema seema.jaitly@ntschools.net  History, English 

Jeremijenko, Melanie melanie.jeremijenko@ntschools.net Mathematics  

Johnston, Natasha natasha.johnston@ntschools.net  Science, Food & Nutrition 

Jones, Ryoko ryoko.jones1@ntschools.net  Japanese 

Kenny, Sean sean.kenny@ntschools.net   Graphics and Media, Dukes, Digital Technology 

Labiche, Nelly nelly.labiche@ntschools.net History, English 

Librarian library.darwinmiddle@ntschools.net Library 

Locke, Julie julie.locke@ntschools.net  Senior Science, Mathematics 

Loeliger, Sue sue.loeliger@ntschools.net  Year 8 Coordinator, Visual Arts 

Maillis, Charlie charlie.maillis@ntschools.net  Greek, Health & PE 

Manning, Brian brian.manning@ntschools.net  Assistant Principal,  Music 

McMahon, Dahna Dahna.mcmahon@ntschools.net Geography  

Miaris, Nickolaos nickolaos.miaris@ntschools.net Senior- English and Humanities 

Moulds, John john.moulds@ntschools.net Year 7 Coordinator, Senior Health & PE  

Mu, Carolyn carolyn.mu@ntschools.net Defence School Mentor 

Neal, Sue sue.neal@ntschools.net  Assistant Principal, HR, WIST, VET,  
Senior Food & Nutrition and Language Faculty 

Noriega, Selina selina.noriega@ntschools.net English, History 

Packham, Catherine catherine.packham@ntschools.net English, Humanities 
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Pan, Rebecca rebecca.pan@ntschools.net  Science  

Payne, Ruth ruth.payne@ntschools.net Food & Nutrition 

Pinnell, Andrew andrew.pinnell@ntschools.net School Counsellor 

Prichard, Helen helen.prichard@ntschools.net Humanities 

Ralph, Rebecca rebecca.ralph@ntschools.net English, History 

Robinson, Darroch darroch.robinson@ntschools.net English, History, Choir 

Schey, Krystal krystal.schey@ntschools.net English, History 

School Administration admin.darwinmiddle@ntschools.net   Front office enquiries, subject cost payments 

Scrutton, Sara sara.scrutton@ntschools.net Multi Media 

Shone, Charlee charlee.shone@ntschools.net Textiles, Visual Arts 

Simpson, Bill bill.simpson@ntschools.net Mathematics 

Song, Yawei yawei.song@ntschools.net  Chinese 

Talbot, Jennifer jennifer.talbot1@ntschools.net Science 

Thomas, Sarah  sarah.thomas1@ntschools.net English, History 

Tucker, Kym kym.tucker@ntschools.net History, Visual Arts, English 

Uran, Maria maria.uran@ntschools.net Indonesian 

Wegner, Robert robert.wegner@ntschools.net  History, Health & PE, Mathematics 

White, Courtenay courtenay.white@ntschools.net  Drama, Production 

White, Maree maree.white@ntschools.net Science 

Williams, Luke Luke.williams1@ntschools.net Maths, Science 

Woodrow, Yvette yvette.woodrow@ntschools.net English, History 
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